
DATE: 51301 Schoenherr Road
TIME: Shelby Township, MI  48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

RANK

1

2 *
3

4 *
5

6

7

Santos Cement 1 Inc.

Asphalt Specialists LLC

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.

JSS - Macomb, LLC

1/16/2025
2:00 PM

TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS
COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769
Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.Prepared by:

120,228.50$                        

-$                                     

-$                                     

121,784.71$                        

149,580.00$                        

108,637.62$                        

TOTAL AMOUNT ASPHALT 
BASE BID COMMUNITY 

GARDEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 
PERMEABLE PAVERS 

ALTERNATE COMMUNITY 
GARDEN

103,198.00$                        

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc.

Peake Asphalt, Inc.

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.

BIDDER'S NAME
TOTAL AMOUNT ASPHALT 

BASE BID COMMUNITY 
GARDEN

BIDDER'S NAME

Santos Cement 1 Inc. 240,051.58$                        

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc. 213,525.50$                        

Asphalt Specialists LLC 216,530.75$                        

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. -$                                     

223,059.36$                        

244,236.12$                        

-$                                     JSS - Macomb, LLC

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc.

Peake Asphalt, Inc.

TOTAL AMOUNT ASPHALT 
BASE 10 MILE BASKETBALL 

COURT

TOTAL AMOUNT 
CONCRETE ALTERNATE 

BIDS 10 MILE BASKETBALL 
COURT

TOTAL AMOUNT 
PERMEABLE PAVERS 
ALTERNATE 10 MILE 
BASKETBALL COURT

134,248.50$                        

145,721.70$                        

143,395.65$                        

105,007.96$                        

-$                                     

147,822.36$                        

118,656.00$                        

-$                                     

-$                                     

182,330.85$                        

198,644.82$                        

-$                                     

-$                                     

-$                                     

255,894.75$                        -$                                     

298,713.50$                        -$                                     

318,488.20$                        401,047.55$                        

225,100.88$                        453,839.98$                        

-$                                     -$                                     

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER

289,239.58$                        -$                                     

228,481.50$                        -$                                     
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

1. _Mobilization, $2,750.00 Max. 1 LS 2,750.00 2,750.00 0.00 0.00

2. Pavt, Rem 48 Syd 40.00 1,920.00 0.00 0.00

3. Excavation, Earth 345 Cyd 35.00 12,075.00 0.00 0.00

4. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 50 Cyd 54.00 2,700.00 0.00 0.00

5. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 118 Ft 2.25 265.50 0.00 0.00

6. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 3 Ea 170.00 510.00 0.00 0.00

7. Aggregate Base, 8 inch 706 Syd 18.50 13,061.00 0.00 0.00

8. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 10 Ft 130.00 1,300.00 0.00 0.00

9. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea 3,700.00 3,700.00 0.00 0.00

10. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea 8,200.00 8,200.00 0.00 0.00

11. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 1 Ea 850.00 850.00 0.00 0.00

12. HMA Surface, Rem 489 Syd 7.00 3,423.00 0.00 0.00

13. HMA, 4EL 85 Ton 190.00 16,150.00 0.00 0.00

14. HMA, 5EL 85 Ton 200.00 17,000.00 0.00 0.00

15. _Geosynthetic Paving Fabric 706 Syd 9.00 6,354.00 0.00 0.00

16. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 314 Ft 42.00 13,188.00 0.00 0.00

17. Post, Steel, 3 pound 24 Ft 24.00 576.00 0.00 0.00

18. Sign, Type IIIB 4 Sft 41.00 164.00 0.00 0.00

19. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 120 Ft 1.20 144.00 0.00 0.00

20. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 140 Ft 1.20 168.00 0.00 0.00

21. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea 425.00 425.00 0.00 0.00

New Baltimore, MI 48047

Asphalt Base Bid – Community Garden

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

Asphalt Specialists LLC

1780 E. Highwood

Pontiac, MI 48340

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.

PO Box 72

Milford, MI 48381

JSS - Macomb, LLC

35230 23 Mile Road

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

New Baltimore, MI 48047

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

Asphalt Specialists LLC

1780 E. Highwood

Pontiac, MI 48340

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.

PO Box 72

Milford, MI 48381

JSS - Macomb, LLC

35230 23 Mile Road

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

22. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS 11,000.00 11,000.00 0.00 0.00

23. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 123 Syd 35.00 4,305.00 0.00 0.00

24. _Mobilization, $3,100.00 Max. 1 LS 3,100.00 3,100.00 3,100.00 3,100.00 3,100.00 3,100.00

25. Pavt, Rem 48 Syd 40.00 1,920.00 50.00 2,400.00 17.25 828.00

26. Excavation, Earth 345 Cyd 35.00 12,075.00 40.00 13,800.00 42.00 14,490.00

27. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 50 Cyd 54.00 2,700.00 70.00 3,500.00 69.00 3,450.00

28. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 118 Ft 2.25 265.50 4.00 472.00 4.40 519.20

29. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 3 Ea 170.00 510.00 170.00 510.00 221.00 663.00

30. Aggregate Base, 8 inch 706 Syd 18.50 13,061.00 17.00 12,002.00 13.50 9,531.00

31. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 10 Ft 130.00 1,300.00 150.00 1,500.00 148.00 1,480.00

32. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea 3,700.00 3,700.00 3,800.00 3,800.00 2,580.00 2,580.00

33. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea 8,200.00 8,200.00 4,300.00 4,300.00 13,200.00 13,200.00

34. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 1 Ea 850.00 850.00 900.00 900.00 1,020.00 1,020.00

35. HMA Surface, Rem 489 Syd 7.00 3,423.00 27.00 13,203.00 8.30 4,058.70

36. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 7 inch 706 Syd 81.00 57,186.00 86.00 60,716.00 95.00 67,070.00

37. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 314 Ft 34.00 10,676.00 39.00 12,246.00 39.25 12,324.50

38. Post, Steel, 3 pound 24 Ft 24.00 576.00 50.00 1,200.00 19.75 474.00

39. Sign, Type IIIB 4 Sft 41.00 164.00 270.00 1,080.00 55.00 220.00

40. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 120 Ft 1.20 144.00 6.60 792.00 1.65 198.00

Total Amount of Asphalt Base Bid – Community Garden

Concrete Alternate – Community Garden

120,228.50$                          -$                                                -$                                      
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

New Baltimore, MI 48047

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

Asphalt Specialists LLC

1780 E. Highwood

Pontiac, MI 48340

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.

PO Box 72

Milford, MI 48381

JSS - Macomb, LLC

35230 23 Mile Road

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

41. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 140 Ft 1.20 168.00 5.23 732.20 1.10 154.00

42. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea 425.00 425.00 115.50 115.50 138.00 138.00

43. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS 9,500.00 9,500.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 5,960.00 5,960.00

44. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 123 Syd 35.00 4,305.00 11.00 1,353.00 15.75 1,937.25

45. _Mobilization, $4,700.00 Max. 1 LS 0.00 0.00 4,700.00 4,700.00

46. Pavt, Rem 48 Syd 0.00 0.00 17.25 828.00

47. Excavation, Earth 500 Cyd 0.00 0.00 41.25 20,625.00

48. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 100 Cyd 0.00 0.00 68.75 6,875.00

49. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 118 Ft 0.00 0.00 4.40 519.20

50. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 3 Ea 0.00 0.00 221.00 663.00

51. _Aggregate Bedding, 2 inch 706 Syd 0.00 0.00 6.70 4,730.20

52. _Aggregate Base Course, 6 inch 706 Syd 0.00 0.00 21.75 15,355.50

53. _Aggregate Subbase Course, 8 inch 706 Syd 0.00 0.00 13.50 9,531.00

54. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 10 Ft 0.00 0.00 148.00 1,480.00

55. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea 0.00 0.00 2,580.00 2,580.00

56. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea 0.00 0.00 13,200.00 13,200.00

57. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 1 Ea 0.00 0.00 1,020.00 1,020.00

58. Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch 400 Ft 0.00 0.00 13.00 5,200.00

59. HMA Surface, Rem 489 Syd 0.00 0.00 8.30 4,058.70

Total Amount of Asphalt Base Bid – Community Garden 134,248.50$                          145,721.70$                                    143,395.65$                          

Permeable Pavers Alternate – Community Garden
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

New Baltimore, MI 48047

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

Asphalt Specialists LLC

1780 E. Highwood

Pontiac, MI 48340

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.

PO Box 72

Milford, MI 48381

JSS - Macomb, LLC

35230 23 Mile Road

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

60. _Geosynthetic Paving Fabric 800 Syd 0.00 0.00 2.45 1,960.00

61. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 314 Ft 0.00 0.00 39.25 12,324.50

62. _Permeable Pavers 706 Syd 0.00 0.00 95.75 67,599.50

63. Post, Steel, 3 pound 24 Ft 0.00 0.00 19.75 474.00

64. Sign, Type IIIB 4 Sft 0.00 0.00 55.00 220.00

65. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 120 Ft 0.00 0.00 1.65 198.00

66. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 140 Ft 0.00 0.00 1.10 154.00

67. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea 0.00 0.00 138.00 138.00

68. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS 0.00 0.00 5,960.00 5,960.00

69. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 123 Syd 0.00 0.00 15.75 1,937.25

70. _Mobilization, $4,500.00 Max. 1 LS 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00 0.00

71. Sidewalk, Rem 17 Syd 48.00 816.00 0.00 0.00

72. _Parking Blocks, Rem 2 Ea 75.00 150.00 0.00 0.00

73. Excavation, Earth 500 Cyd 21.00 10,500.00 0.00 0.00

74. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 50 Cyd 54.00 2,700.00 0.00 0.00

75. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 221 Ft 2.25 497.25 0.00 0.00

76. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 4 Ea 170.00 680.00 0.00 0.00

77. Aggregate Base, 8 inch 1,768 Syd 15.50 27,404.00 0.00 0.00

78. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 188 Ft 50.00 9,400.00 0.00 0.00

Asphalt Base Bid – 10 Mile Basketball Court

Total Amount of Permeable Pavers Alternate – Community Garden -$                                      -$                                                182,330.85$                          
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

New Baltimore, MI 48047

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

Asphalt Specialists LLC

1780 E. Highwood

Pontiac, MI 48340

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.

PO Box 72

Milford, MI 48381

JSS - Macomb, LLC

35230 23 Mile Road

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

79. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea 3,700.00 3,700.00 0.00 0.00

80. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea 5,200.00 5,200.00 0.00 0.00

81. Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch 1 Ea 320.00 320.00 0.00 0.00

82. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 2 Ea 850.00 1,700.00 0.00 0.00

83. HMA Surface, Rem 54 Syd 17.00 918.00 0.00 0.00

84. HMA, 4EL 262 Ton 150.00 39,300.00 0.00 0.00

85. HMA, 5EL 262 Ton 160.00 41,920.00 0.00 0.00

86. _Geosynthetic Paving Fabric 1,768 Syd 9.00 15,912.00 0.00 0.00

87. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 714 Ft 42.00 29,988.00 0.00 0.00

88. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 78 Sft 7.25 565.50 0.00 0.00

89. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch 69 Sft 8.00 552.00 0.00 0.00

90. Post, Steel, 3 pound 14 Ft 35.00 490.00 0.00 0.00

91. Sign, Type IIIB 3 Sft 78.00 234.00 0.00 0.00

92. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 90 Ft 1.00 90.00 0.00 0.00

93. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 460 Ft 1.00 460.00 0.00 0.00

94. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea 250.00 250.00 0.00 0.00

95. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS 9,900.00 9,900.00 0.00 0.00

96. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 524 Syd 16.00 8,384.00 0.00 0.00

97. _Mobilization, $5,400.00 Max. 1 LS 5,400.00 5,400.00 5,400.00 5,400.00 5,400.00 5,400.00

Concrete Alternate – 10 Mile Basketball Court

Total Amount of Asphalt Base Bid – 10 Mile Basketball Court 216,530.75$                          -$                                                -$                                      
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

New Baltimore, MI 48047

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

Asphalt Specialists LLC

1780 E. Highwood

Pontiac, MI 48340

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.

PO Box 72

Milford, MI 48381

JSS - Macomb, LLC

35230 23 Mile Road

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

98. Sidewalk, Rem 17 Syd 48.00 816.00 20.00 340.00 7.55 128.35

99. _Parking Blocks, Rem 2 Ea 75.00 150.00 1.00 2.00 73.75 147.50

100. Excavation, Earth 500 Cyd 21.00 10,500.00 45.00 22,500.00 63.75 31,875.00

101. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 50 Cyd 54.00 2,700.00 70.00 3,500.00 69.00 3,450.00

102. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 221 Ft 2.25 497.25 4.00 884.00 4.40 972.40

103. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 4 Ea 170.00 680.00 170.00 680.00 221.00 884.00

104. Aggregate Base, 8 inch 1,768 Syd 15.50 27,404.00 17.00 30,056.00 13.50 23,868.00

105. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 188 Ft 50.00 9,400.00 110.00 20,680.00 148.00 27,824.00

106. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea 3,700.00 3,700.00 3,800.00 3,800.00 2,580.00 2,580.00

107. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea 5,200.00 5,200.00 4,300.00 4,300.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

108. Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch 1 Ea 320.00 320.00 700.00 700.00 569.00 569.00

109. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 2 Ea 850.00 1,700.00 900.00 1,800.00 1,020.00 2,040.00

110. HMA Surface, Rem 54 Syd 17.00 918.00 50.00 2,700.00 8.30 448.20

111. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 7 inch 1,768 Syd 81.00 143,208.00 86.00 152,048.00 95.00 167,960.00

112. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 714 Ft 34.00 24,276.00 39.00 27,846.00 39.25 28,024.50

113. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 78 Sft 7.25 565.50 12.00 936.00 18.00 1,404.00

114. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch 69 Sft 8.00 552.00 13.00 897.00 21.25 1,466.25

115. Post, Steel, 3 pound 14 Ft 35.00 490.00 50.00 700.00 19.75 276.50

116. Sign, Type IIIB 3 Sft 78.00 234.00 270.00 810.00 55.00 165.00

117. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 90 Ft 1.00 90.00 5.50 495.00 1.65 148.50

118. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 460 Ft 1.00 460.00 3.85 1,771.00 1.10 506.00

119. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea 250.00 250.00 104.50 104.50 138.00 138.00
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

New Baltimore, MI 48047

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

Asphalt Specialists LLC

1780 E. Highwood

Pontiac, MI 48340

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.

PO Box 72

Milford, MI 48381

JSS - Macomb, LLC

35230 23 Mile Road

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

120. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS 8,000.00 8,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 5,960.00 5,960.00

121. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 524 Syd 16.00 8,384.00 11.00 5,764.00 * 15.75 8,253.00

*

122. _Mobilization, $7,500.00 Max. 1 LS 0.00 0.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

123. Sidewalk, Rem 17 Syd 0.00 0.00 7.55 128.35

124. _Parking Blocks, Rem 2 Ea 0.00 0.00 73.75 147.50

125. Excavation, Earth 1,175 Cyd 0.00 0.00 38.75 45,531.25

126. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 50 Cyd 0.00 0.00 69.00 3,450.00

127. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 221 Ft 0.00 0.00 4.40 972.40

128. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 4 Ea 0.00 0.00 221.00 884.00

129. _Aggregate Bedding, 2 inch 1,768 Syd 0.00 0.00 6.70 11,845.60

130. _Aggregate Base Course, 6 inch 1,768 Syd 0.00 0.00 21.75 38,454.00

131. _Aggregate Subbase Course, 8 inch 1,768 Syd 0.00 0.00 13.50 23,868.00

132. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 188 Ft 0.00 0.00 148.00 27,824.00

133. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea 0.00 0.00 2,580.00 2,580.00

134. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

135. Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch 1 Ea 0.00 0.00 569.00 569.00

136. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 2 Ea 0.00 0.00 1,020.00 2,040.00

137. Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch 800 Ft 0.00 0.00 13.00 10,400.00

138. HMA Surface, Rem 54 Syd 0.00 0.00 8.30 448.20

Total Amount of Concrete Alternative Bids – 10 Mile Basketball Court 255,894.75$                          298,713.50$                                    318,488.20$                          

Permeable Pavers Alternate – 10 Mile Basketball Court
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

New Baltimore, MI 48047

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

Asphalt Specialists LLC

1780 E. Highwood

Pontiac, MI 48340

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.

PO Box 72

Milford, MI 48381

JSS - Macomb, LLC

35230 23 Mile Road

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

139. _Geosynthetic Paving Fabric 1,950 Syd 0.00 0.00 2.45 4,777.50

140. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 714 Ft 0.00 0.00 39.25 28,024.50

141. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 78 Sft 0.00 0.00 18.00 1,404.00

142. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch 69 Sft 0.00 0.00 21.25 1,466.25

143. _Permeable Pavers 1,768 Syd 0.00 0.00 95.75 169,286.00

144. Post, Steel, 3 pound 14 Ft 0.00 0.00 19.75 276.50

145. Sign, Type IIIB 3 Sft 0.00 0.00 55.00 165.00

146. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 90 Ft 0.00 0.00 1.65 148.50

147. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 460 Ft 0.00 0.00 1.10 506.00

148. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne,        Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea 0.00 0.00 138.00 138.00

149. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS 0.00 0.00 5,960.00 5,960.00

150. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 524 Syd 0.00 0.00 15.75 8,253.00

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER
Total Amount of Permeable Pavers Alternate – 10 Mile Basketball Court Bid -$                                      -$                                                401,047.55$                          
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

1. _Mobilization, $2,750.00 Max. 1 LS

2. Pavt, Rem 48 Syd

3. Excavation, Earth 345 Cyd

4. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 50 Cyd

5. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 118 Ft

6. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 3 Ea

7. Aggregate Base, 8 inch 706 Syd

8. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 10 Ft

9. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea

10. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea

11. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 1 Ea

12. HMA Surface, Rem 489 Syd

13. HMA, 4EL 85 Ton

14. HMA, 5EL 85 Ton

15. _Geosynthetic Paving Fabric 706 Syd

16. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 314 Ft

17. Post, Steel, 3 pound 24 Ft

18. Sign, Type IIIB 4 Sft

19. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 120 Ft

20. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 140 Ft

21. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea

Asphalt Base Bid – Community Garden

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00

13.69 657.12 30.00 1,440.00 25.00 1,200.00

32.38 11,171.10 45.00 15,525.00 56.00 19,320.00

67.71 3,385.50 75.00 3,750.00 200.00 10,000.00

4.78 564.04 3.00 354.00 5.00 590.00

109.52 328.56 250.00 750.00 250.00 750.00

21.00 14,826.00 17.00 12,002.00 20.00 14,120.00

128.00 1,280.00 400.00 4,000.00 200.00 2,000.00

2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

8,680.00 8,680.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

750.00 750.00 500.00 500.00 1,400.00 1,400.00

21.00 10,269.00 10.00 4,890.00 25.00 12,225.00

212.50 18,062.50 160.00 13,600.00 225.00 19,125.00

212.50 18,062.50 160.00 13,600.00 225.00 19,125.00

11.59 8,182.54 6.27 4,426.62 5.00 3,530.00

50.00 15,700.00 50.00 15,700.00 50.00 15,700.00

11.61 278.64 45.00 1,080.00 95.00 2,280.00

46.79 187.16 90.00 360.00 125.00 500.00

2.00 240.00 0.50 60.00 5.00 600.00

2.00 280.00 0.50 70.00 5.00 700.00

30.00 30.00 50.00 50.00 400.00 400.00

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc.

16481 Common Road

Roseville, MI 48066

Peake Asphalt, Inc.

48181 Ryan Road

Utica, MI 48317 Lincoln Park, MI 48186

Santos Cement 1 Inc.

860 Southfield Road
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

22. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS

23. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 123 Syd

24. _Mobilization, $3,100.00 Max. 1 LS

25. Pavt, Rem 48 Syd

26. Excavation, Earth 345 Cyd

27. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 50 Cyd

28. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 118 Ft

29. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 3 Ea

30. Aggregate Base, 8 inch 706 Syd

31. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 10 Ft

32. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea

33. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea

34. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 1 Ea

35. HMA Surface, Rem 489 Syd

36. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 7 inch 706 Syd

37. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 314 Ft

38. Post, Steel, 3 pound 24 Ft

39. Sign, Type IIIB 4 Sft

40. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 120 Ft

Total Amount of Asphalt Base Bid – Community Garden

Concrete Alternate – Community Garden

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc.

16481 Common Road

Roseville, MI 48066

Peake Asphalt, Inc.

48181 Ryan Road

Utica, MI 48317 Lincoln Park, MI 48186

Santos Cement 1 Inc.

860 Southfield Road

1,857.14 1,857.14 5,000.00 5,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

14.17 1,742.91 10.00 1,230.00 55.00 6,765.00

1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 3,100.00 3,100.00

13.69 657.12 0.00 25.00 1,200.00

32.38 11,171.10 0.00 30.00 10,350.00

67.71 3,385.50 0.00 200.00 10,000.00

4.78 564.04 0.00 5.00 590.00

109.52 328.56 0.00 250.00 750.00

14.67 10,357.02 0.00 18.06 12,750.36

128.00 1,280.00 0.00 260.00 2,600.00

2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

8,680.00 8,680.00 0.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

750.00 750.00 0.00 1,400.00 1,400.00

9.11 4,454.79 0.00 25.00 12,225.00

73.83 52,123.98 0.00 80.00 56,480.00

10.00 3,140.00 0.00 43.00 13,502.00

11.61 278.64 0.00 90.00 2,160.00

46.79 187.16 0.00 125.00 500.00

2.00 240.00 0.00 3.00 360.00

121,784.71$                                              108,637.62$                149,580.00$                     
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

41. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 140 Ft

42. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea

43. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS

44. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 123 Syd

45. _Mobilization, $4,700.00 Max. 1 LS

46. Pavt, Rem 48 Syd

47. Excavation, Earth 500 Cyd

48. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 100 Cyd

49. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 118 Ft

50. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 3 Ea

51. _Aggregate Bedding, 2 inch 706 Syd

52. _Aggregate Base Course, 6 inch 706 Syd

53. _Aggregate Subbase Course, 8 inch 706 Syd

54. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 10 Ft

55. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea

56. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea

57. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 1 Ea

58. Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch 400 Ft

59. HMA Surface, Rem 489 Syd

Total Amount of Asphalt Base Bid – Community Garden

Permeable Pavers Alternate – Community Garden

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc.

16481 Common Road

Roseville, MI 48066

Peake Asphalt, Inc.

48181 Ryan Road

Utica, MI 48317 Lincoln Park, MI 48186

Santos Cement 1 Inc.

860 Southfield Road

2.00 280.00 0.00 3.00 420.00

30.00 30.00 0.00 400.00 400.00

1,857.14 1,857.14 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

14.17 1,742.91 0.00 45.00 5,535.00

4,700.00 4,700.00 0.00 0.00

13.69 657.12 0.00 0.00

35.51 17,755.00 0.00 0.00

67.71 6,771.00 0.00 0.00

4.78 564.04 0.00 0.00

109.52 328.56 0.00 0.00

4.82 3,402.92 0.00 0.00

14.44 10,194.64 0.00 0.00

19.48 13,752.88 0.00 0.00

128.00 1,280.00 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00

8,680.00 8,680.00 0.00 0.00

750.00 750.00 0.00 0.00

7.60 3,040.00 0.00 0.00

9.11 4,454.79 0.00 0.00

105,007.96$                                              -$                            147,822.36$                     
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

60. _Geosynthetic Paving Fabric 800 Syd

61. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 314 Ft

62. _Permeable Pavers 706 Syd

63. Post, Steel, 3 pound 24 Ft

64. Sign, Type IIIB 4 Sft

65. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 120 Ft

66. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 140 Ft

67. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea

68. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS

69. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 123 Syd

70. _Mobilization, $4,500.00 Max. 1 LS

71. Sidewalk, Rem 17 Syd

72. _Parking Blocks, Rem 2 Ea

73. Excavation, Earth 500 Cyd

74. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 50 Cyd

75. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 221 Ft

76. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 4 Ea

77. Aggregate Base, 8 inch 1,768 Syd

78. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 188 Ft

Asphalt Base Bid – 10 Mile Basketball Court

Total Amount of Permeable Pavers Alternate – Community Garden

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc.

16481 Common Road

Roseville, MI 48066

Peake Asphalt, Inc.

48181 Ryan Road

Utica, MI 48317 Lincoln Park, MI 48186

Santos Cement 1 Inc.

860 Southfield Road

4.73 3,784.00 0.00 0.00

32.49 10,201.86 0.00 0.00

143.36 101,212.16 0.00 0.00

11.61 278.64 0.00 0.00

46.79 187.16 0.00 0.00

2.00 240.00 0.00 0.00

2.00 280.00 0.00 0.00

30.00 30.00 0.00 0.00

1,857.14 1,857.14 0.00 0.00

14.17 1,742.91 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00

10.92 185.64 20.00 340.00 10.00 170.00

23.57 47.14 20.00 40.00 250.00 500.00

35.45 17,725.00 55.00 27,500.00 30.00 15,000.00

67.74 3,387.00 75.00 3,750.00 200.00 10,000.00

4.86 1,074.06 3.00 663.00 4.50 994.50

101.79 407.16 250.00 1,000.00 250.00 1,000.00

21.00 37,128.00 17.00 30,056.00 18.06 31,930.08

85.71 16,113.48 100.00 18,800.00 92.00 17,296.00

198,644.82$                                              -$                            -$                                 
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

79. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea

80. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea

81. Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch 1 Ea

82. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 2 Ea

83. HMA Surface, Rem 54 Syd

84. HMA, 4EL 262 Ton

85. HMA, 5EL 262 Ton

86. _Geosynthetic Paving Fabric 1,768 Syd

87. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 714 Ft

88. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 78 Sft

89. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch 69 Sft

90. Post, Steel, 3 pound 14 Ft

91. Sign, Type IIIB 3 Sft

92. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 90 Ft

93. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 460 Ft

94. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea

95. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS

96. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 524 Syd

97. _Mobilization, $5,400.00 Max. 1 LS

Concrete Alternate – 10 Mile Basketball Court

Total Amount of Asphalt Base Bid – 10 Mile Basketball Court

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc.

16481 Common Road

Roseville, MI 48066

Peake Asphalt, Inc.

48181 Ryan Road

Utica, MI 48317 Lincoln Park, MI 48186

Santos Cement 1 Inc.

860 Southfield Road

2,481.43 2,481.43 2,500.00 2,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

3,620.00 3,620.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

557.14 557.14 800.00 800.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

750.00 1,500.00 500.00 1,000.00 1,400.00 2,800.00

21.00 1,134.00 10.00 540.00 25.00 1,350.00

181.25 47,487.50 140.00 36,680.00 150.00 39,300.00

181.25 47,487.50 140.00 36,680.00 150.00 39,300.00

9.09 16,071.12 6.27 11,085.36 5.00 8,840.00

50.00 35,700.00 35.00 24,990.00 41.00 29,274.00

8.94 697.32 10.00 780.00 15.00 1,170.00

10.71 738.99 16.00 1,104.00 18.00 1,242.00

13.27 185.78 25.00 350.00 90.00 1,260.00

50.48 151.44 80.00 240.00 125.00 375.00

1.25 112.50 0.50 45.00 5.00 450.00

1.25 575.00 0.50 230.00 5.00 2,300.00

20.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 400.00 400.00

1,875.00 1,875.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

15.19 7,959.56 14.00 7,336.00 25.00 13,100.00

*

1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 5,400.00 5,400.00

244,236.12$                                              223,059.36$                240,051.58$                     
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

98. Sidewalk, Rem 17 Syd

99. _Parking Blocks, Rem 2 Ea

100. Excavation, Earth 500 Cyd

101. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 50 Cyd

102. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 221 Ft

103. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 4 Ea

104. Aggregate Base, 8 inch 1,768 Syd

105. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 188 Ft

106. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea

107. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea

108. Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch 1 Ea

109. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 2 Ea

110. HMA Surface, Rem 54 Syd

111. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 7 inch 1,768 Syd

112. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 714 Ft

113. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 78 Sft

114. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch 69 Sft

115. Post, Steel, 3 pound 14 Ft

116. Sign, Type IIIB 3 Sft

117. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 90 Ft

118. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 460 Ft

119. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc.

16481 Common Road

Roseville, MI 48066

Peake Asphalt, Inc.

48181 Ryan Road

Utica, MI 48317 Lincoln Park, MI 48186

Santos Cement 1 Inc.

860 Southfield Road

10.92 185.64 0.00 10.00 170.00

23.57 47.14 0.00 250.00 500.00

35.45 17,725.00 0.00 30.00 15,000.00

67.71 3,385.50 0.00 200.00 10,000.00

4.86 1,074.06 0.00 4.50 994.50

101.79 407.16 0.00 250.00 1,000.00

14.69 25,971.92 0.00 18.06 31,930.08

85.71 16,113.48 0.00 95.00 17,860.00

2,481.43 2,481.43 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

3,620.00 3,620.00 0.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

557.14 557.14 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

750.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,400.00 2,800.00

13.89 750.06 0.00 25.00 1,350.00

74.00 130,832.00 0.00 79.00 139,672.00

10.00 7,140.00 0.00 36.50 26,061.00

8.94 697.32 0.00 12.50 975.00

10.71 738.99 0.00 18.00 1,242.00

13.27 185.78 0.00 90.00 1,260.00

50.48 151.44 0.00 125.00 375.00

1.25 112.50 0.00 3.00 270.00

1.25 575.00 0.00 3.00 1,380.00

20.00 20.00 0.00 400.00 400.00
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

120. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS

121. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 524 Syd

122. _Mobilization, $7,500.00 Max. 1 LS

123. Sidewalk, Rem 17 Syd

124. _Parking Blocks, Rem 2 Ea

125. Excavation, Earth 1,175 Cyd

126. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 50 Cyd

127. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 221 Ft

128. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 4 Ea

129. _Aggregate Bedding, 2 inch 1,768 Syd

130. _Aggregate Base Course, 6 inch 1,768 Syd

131. _Aggregate Subbase Course, 8 inch 1,768 Syd

132. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 188 Ft

133. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea

134. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea

135. Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch 1 Ea

136. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 2 Ea

137. Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch 800 Ft

138. HMA Surface, Rem 54 Syd

Total Amount of Concrete Alternative Bids – 10 Mile Basketball Court

Permeable Pavers Alternate – 10 Mile Basketball Court

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc.

16481 Common Road

Roseville, MI 48066

Peake Asphalt, Inc.

48181 Ryan Road

Utica, MI 48317 Lincoln Park, MI 48186

Santos Cement 1 Inc.

860 Southfield Road

1,875.00 1,875.00 0.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

15.18 7,954.32 0.00 25.00 13,100.00

7,500.00 7,500.00 0.00 0.00

10.92 185.64 0.00 0.00

23.57 47.14 0.00 0.00

35.50 41,712.50 0.00 0.00

67.71 3,385.50 0.00 0.00

4.86 1,074.06 0.00 0.00

101.79 407.16 0.00 0.00

4.90 8,663.20 0.00 0.00

14.69 25,971.92 0.00 0.00

19.59 34,635.12 0.00 0.00

85.71 16,113.48 0.00 0.00

2,481.43 2,481.43 0.00 0.00

3,620.00 3,620.00 0.00 0.00

557.14 557.14 0.00 0.00

750.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00

7.63 6,104.00 0.00 0.00

13.89 750.06 0.00 0.00

225,100.88$                                              -$                            289,239.58$                     
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

139. _Geosynthetic Paving Fabric 1,950 Syd

140. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 714 Ft

141. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 78 Sft

142. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch 69 Sft

143. _Permeable Pavers 1,768 Syd

144. Post, Steel, 3 pound 14 Ft

145. Sign, Type IIIB 3 Sft

146. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 90 Ft

147. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 460 Ft

148. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne,        Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea

149. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS

150. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 524 Syd

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER
Total Amount of Permeable Pavers Alternate – 10 Mile Basketball Court Bid 

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc.

16481 Common Road

Roseville, MI 48066

Peake Asphalt, Inc.

48181 Ryan Road

Utica, MI 48317 Lincoln Park, MI 48186

Santos Cement 1 Inc.

860 Southfield Road

4.76 9,282.00 0.00 0.00

32.56 23,247.84 0.00 0.00

8.94 697.32 0.00 0.00

10.71 738.99 0.00 0.00

143.83 254,291.44 0.00 0.00

13.27 185.78 0.00 0.00

50.48 151.44 0.00 0.00

1.25 112.50 0.00 0.00

1.25 575.00 0.00 0.00

20.00 20.00 0.00 0.00

1,875.00 1,875.00 0.00 0.00

15.18 7,954.32 0.00 0.00

453,839.98$                                              -$                            -$                                 
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

1. _Mobilization, $2,750.00 Max. 1 LS

2. Pavt, Rem 48 Syd

3. Excavation, Earth 345 Cyd

4. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 50 Cyd

5. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 118 Ft

6. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 3 Ea

7. Aggregate Base, 8 inch 706 Syd

8. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 10 Ft

9. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea

10. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea

11. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 1 Ea

12. HMA Surface, Rem 489 Syd

13. HMA, 4EL 85 Ton

14. HMA, 5EL 85 Ton

15. _Geosynthetic Paving Fabric 706 Syd

16. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 314 Ft

17. Post, Steel, 3 pound 24 Ft

18. Sign, Type IIIB 4 Sft

19. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 120 Ft

20. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 140 Ft

21. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea

Asphalt Base Bid – Community Garden

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

Unit Price Amount

2,750.00 2,750.00

35.00 1,680.00

30.00 10,350.00

100.00 5,000.00

2.00 236.00

150.00 450.00

20.00 14,120.00

165.00 1,650.00

4,950.00 4,950.00

9,130.00 9,130.00

550.00 550.00

7.00 3,423.00

150.00 12,750.00

154.00 13,090.00

7.00 4,942.00

38.00 11,932.00

25.00 600.00

20.00 80.00

2.00 240.00

2.00 280.00

150.00 150.00

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.

4755 Old Plank Road

Milford, MI 48381
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

22. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS

23. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 123 Syd

24. _Mobilization, $3,100.00 Max. 1 LS

25. Pavt, Rem 48 Syd

26. Excavation, Earth 345 Cyd

27. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 50 Cyd

28. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 118 Ft

29. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 3 Ea

30. Aggregate Base, 8 inch 706 Syd

31. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 10 Ft

32. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea

33. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea

34. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 1 Ea

35. HMA Surface, Rem 489 Syd

36. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 7 inch 706 Syd

37. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 314 Ft

38. Post, Steel, 3 pound 24 Ft

39. Sign, Type IIIB 4 Sft

40. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 120 Ft

Total Amount of Asphalt Base Bid – Community Garden

Concrete Alternate – Community Garden

Unit Price Amount

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.

4755 Old Plank Road

Milford, MI 48381

3,000.00 3,000.00

15.00 1,845.00

3,100.00 3,100.00

35.00 1,680.00

30.00 10,350.00

100.00 5,000.00

2.00 236.00

150.00 450.00

20.00 14,120.00

165.00 1,650.00

4,950.00 4,950.00

9,130.00 9,130.00

550.00 550.00

7.00 3,423.00

65.00 45,890.00

38.00 11,932.00

25.00 600.00

20.00 80.00

2.00 240.00

103,198.00$                              
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

41. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 140 Ft

42. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea

43. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS

44. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 123 Syd

45. _Mobilization, $4,700.00 Max. 1 LS

46. Pavt, Rem 48 Syd

47. Excavation, Earth 500 Cyd

48. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 100 Cyd

49. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 118 Ft

50. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 3 Ea

51. _Aggregate Bedding, 2 inch 706 Syd

52. _Aggregate Base Course, 6 inch 706 Syd

53. _Aggregate Subbase Course, 8 inch 706 Syd

54. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 10 Ft

55. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea

56. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea

57. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 1 Ea

58. Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch 400 Ft

59. HMA Surface, Rem 489 Syd

Total Amount of Asphalt Base Bid – Community Garden

Permeable Pavers Alternate – Community Garden

Unit Price Amount

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.

4755 Old Plank Road

Milford, MI 48381

2.00 280.00

150.00 150.00

3,000.00 3,000.00

15.00 1,845.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

118,656.00$                              
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

60. _Geosynthetic Paving Fabric 800 Syd

61. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 314 Ft

62. _Permeable Pavers 706 Syd

63. Post, Steel, 3 pound 24 Ft

64. Sign, Type IIIB 4 Sft

65. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 120 Ft

66. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 140 Ft

67. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea

68. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS

69. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 123 Syd

70. _Mobilization, $4,500.00 Max. 1 LS

71. Sidewalk, Rem 17 Syd

72. _Parking Blocks, Rem 2 Ea

73. Excavation, Earth 500 Cyd

74. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 50 Cyd

75. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 221 Ft

76. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 4 Ea

77. Aggregate Base, 8 inch 1,768 Syd

78. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 188 Ft

Asphalt Base Bid – 10 Mile Basketball Court

Total Amount of Permeable Pavers Alternate – Community Garden

Unit Price Amount

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.

4755 Old Plank Road

Milford, MI 48381

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,500.00 4,500.00

22.00 374.00

50.00 100.00

26.00 13,000.00

100.00 5,000.00

2.00 442.00

150.00 600.00

16.50 29,172.00

82.00 15,416.00

-$                                          
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

79. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea

80. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea

81. Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch 1 Ea

82. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 2 Ea

83. HMA Surface, Rem 54 Syd

84. HMA, 4EL 262 Ton

85. HMA, 5EL 262 Ton

86. _Geosynthetic Paving Fabric 1,768 Syd

87. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 714 Ft

88. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 78 Sft

89. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch 69 Sft

90. Post, Steel, 3 pound 14 Ft

91. Sign, Type IIIB 3 Sft

92. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 90 Ft

93. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 460 Ft

94. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea

95. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS

96. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 524 Syd

97. _Mobilization, $5,400.00 Max. 1 LS

Concrete Alternate – 10 Mile Basketball Court

Total Amount of Asphalt Base Bid – 10 Mile Basketball Court

Unit Price Amount

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.

4755 Old Plank Road

Milford, MI 48381

4,565.00 4,565.00

5,720.00 5,720.00

2,200.00 2,200.00

550.00 1,100.00

22.00 1,188.00

150.00 39,300.00

154.00 40,348.00

7.00 12,376.00

34.00 24,276.00

36.25 2,827.50

43.00 2,967.00

25.00 350.00

20.00 60.00

2.00 180.00

1.30 598.00

150.00 150.00

2,000.00 2,000.00

9.00 4,716.00

5,400.00 5,400.00

213,525.50$                              
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

98. Sidewalk, Rem 17 Syd

99. _Parking Blocks, Rem 2 Ea

100. Excavation, Earth 500 Cyd

101. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 50 Cyd

102. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 221 Ft

103. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 4 Ea

104. Aggregate Base, 8 inch 1,768 Syd

105. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 188 Ft

106. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea

107. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea

108. Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch 1 Ea

109. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 2 Ea

110. HMA Surface, Rem 54 Syd

111. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 7 inch 1,768 Syd

112. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 714 Ft

113. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 78 Sft

114. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch 69 Sft

115. Post, Steel, 3 pound 14 Ft

116. Sign, Type IIIB 3 Sft

117. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 90 Ft

118. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 460 Ft

119. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea

Unit Price Amount

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.

4755 Old Plank Road

Milford, MI 48381

22.00 374.00

50.00 100.00

26.00 13,000.00

100.00 5,000.00

2.00 442.00

150.00 600.00

16.50 29,172.00

82.00 15,416.00

4,565.00 4,565.00

5,720.00 5,720.00

2,200.00 2,200.00

550.00 1,100.00

22.00 1,188.00

60.00 106,080.00

34.00 24,276.00

36.25 2,827.50

43.00 2,967.00

25.00 350.00

20.00 60.00

2.00 180.00

1.30 598.00

150.00 150.00
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

120. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS

121. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 524 Syd

122. _Mobilization, $7,500.00 Max. 1 LS

123. Sidewalk, Rem 17 Syd

124. _Parking Blocks, Rem 2 Ea

125. Excavation, Earth 1,175 Cyd

126. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 50 Cyd

127. Erosion Control, Silt Fence 221 Ft

128. _Erosion Control, Inlet Filter 4 Ea

129. _Aggregate Bedding, 2 inch 1,768 Syd

130. _Aggregate Base Course, 6 inch 1,768 Syd

131. _Aggregate Subbase Course, 8 inch 1,768 Syd

132. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 188 Ft

133. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 1 Ea

134. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea

135. Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch 1 Ea

136. _Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe 2 Ea

137. Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch 800 Ft

138. HMA Surface, Rem 54 Syd

Total Amount of Concrete Alternative Bids – 10 Mile Basketball Court

Permeable Pavers Alternate – 10 Mile Basketball Court

Unit Price Amount

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.

4755 Old Plank Road

Milford, MI 48381

2,000.00 2,000.00

9.00 4,716.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

228,481.50$                              
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

COMMUNITY GARDEN AND 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

EASTPOINTE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0769

139. _Geosynthetic Paving Fabric 1,950 Syd

140. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4 714 Ft

141. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 78 Sft

142. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch 69 Sft

143. _Permeable Pavers 1,768 Syd

144. Post, Steel, 3 pound 14 Ft

145. Sign, Type IIIB 3 Sft

146. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue 90 Ft

147. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow 460 Ft

148. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne,        Accessible Sym, Blue 1 Ea

149. _Traffic Control and Maintenance 1 LS

150. _Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding 524 Syd

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER
Total Amount of Permeable Pavers Alternate – 10 Mile Basketball Court Bid 

Unit Price Amount

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.

4755 Old Plank Road

Milford, MI 48381

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-$                                          

Page 25 of 25


	Summary
	BidTab

